VšĮ Kupiškio rajono turizmo ir verslo informacijos centro
 2022 metų lankytojų statistika
	Mėnuo
	Vidinis turizmas
	Atvykstamasis turizmas
	Išvykstamasis turizmas
	Iš viso

	Sausis
	18
	8
	9
	35

	Vasaris
	13
	8
	27
	48

	Kovas
	18
	30
	9
	57

	Balandis
	35
	29
	36
	100

	Gegužė
	49
	107
	88
	244

	Birželis
	75
	293
	43
	411

	Liepa
	81
	311
	34
	426

	Rugpjūtis
	64
	212
	36
	312

	Rugsėjis
	83
	198
	17
	298

	Spalis
	25
	180
	13
	218

	Lapkritis
	50
	11
	41
	102

	Gruodis
	56
	25
	14
	95

	Iš viso
	567
	1412
	367
	2346
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